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os rsal Nombre

u10 inicicacion (12)

1 4 Esther Jae?n Mesonero, Est
2 3 Brianda Castillo Puado, Brian
3 6 Irene Mesonero Sanz, Irene

28 Malone Leperlier Baize, Malo
29 Lenny Leperlier Baize, Lenny
20 Elio Revuelta Higuera, Elio

alevin masc (4)

1 30 Hugo Hugo Escudero

2 7 Rodrigo Gil Acebron, Rodrigo
3 39 Unai Pareja Segura, Unai

4 38 Eneko Pareja Segura, Eneko

alevin fem (16)

9 Marta Jae?n Mesonero, Mart
10 Alba Mesonero Sanz, Alba

8 Anabel Fernandez Gil, Anabe
33 Aitana Aitana Maide Bezares
32 Nerea Nerea Sanchez Jimen
12 Maria Sarrio Gil, Maria
11 Ine?s Torres Adalia, Ine?s
37 Aitana Escudero Pe?rez, Aita
31 Ainhoa Ainhoa Sanchez Jime
10 13 Clara Guijarro Palomo, Clara
11 14 Luci?a Guijarro Palomo, Luci
12 15 Elena Guijarro Palomo, Elen
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21 Gala Revuelta Higuera, Gala
36 Paula Jime?nez Rodri?guez,
34 Sara Aparisi Lozano, Sara

35 Madison Madison Oliver Priet

infantil masc (3)

1 22 Mario Fernandez Gil, Mario
2 23 Daniel Mun?o0z Guardia, Dani

infantil fem (4)

24 Patricia Lo?pez Batanero, Pa
54 Aya Atefich

53 Mireia Mufoz Gémez

58 Paola Muhoz Gémez

A WN -

N Club

1,3km 11C

guadalajara C.O.GUADA
guadalajara C.0.GUADA
guadalajara C.O.GUADA
guadalajara CEIP EL CO
guadalajara CEIP EL CO
guadalajara C.D. ALCAR

1,6km 15C

guadalajara CEIP EL CO
guadalajara C.O.GUADA
guadalajara CEIP. VIRG
guadalajara CEIP. VIRG

1,6km 15C

guadalajara C.0.GUADA
guadalajara C.0.GUADA
guadalajara C.0.GUADA
guadalajara CEIP EL CO
guadalajara CEIP EL CO
guadalajara C.0.GUADA
guadalajara C.0.GUADA
guadalajara CEIP EL CO
guadalajara CEIP EL CO
guadalajara C.0.GUADA
guadalajara C.0.GUADA
guadalajara C.0.GUADA

guadalajara C.D. ALCAR
guadalajara CEIP EL CO
guadalajara CEIP EL CO
guadalajara CEIP EL CO

21km 15C

guadalajara C.D. ALCAR
guadalajara C.D. ALCAR

21km 15C

guadalajara C.D. ALCAR
guadalajara Santa Cruz
guadalajara Santa Cruz
guadalajara Santa Cruz

Tiempo

14:28
17:02
29:13

No sale
No sale
No sale

34:29
42:58
43:04
43:22

15:57
23:57
23:57
34:26
34:28
34:33
34:36
34:53
35:19
38:16
38:30
38:56

No sale
No sale
No sale
No sale

26:09
51:.07

22:02
1:03:37
1:03:40
1:03:41
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os rsal Nombre

cadete masc (4)

49 Carlos Diaz Siguero

25 Jorge Ruiz Jimenez, Jorge
45 Theofilus Kofi Oppong Amsa
40 Fernando Marti?nez Garci?a,

A OWN -

cadete feme (2)

1 17 Uma Muro Torres, Uma
2 16 Eva Jae?n Mesonero, Eva

juvenil masc (5)
1 44 |srael Vicente Martin, Israel

42 Mohamed Amine Hamdaoui ,
18 Teo Batanero Ruano, Teo

43 Rodrigo Jime?nez Mun?oz,
41 Adria?n Gallego Lo?pez, Adri

juvenil fem (4)

1 19 Aruca Siqueira Batanero, Aru
2 47 Olga Maseda, Olga

46 Maria Temprado, Maria

N Club Tiempo

3,0km 16C

guadalajara C.0.GUADA 26:21
guadalajara C.D. ALCAR 30:20
guadalajara IES José Lui 31:12
guadalajara IES LUIS DE 40:50

3,0km 16C

guadalajara C.0.GUADA 27:39
guadalajara C.0.GUADA 28:42

3,0km 16C
guadalajara IES LUIS DE 43:20

guadalajara IES LUIS DE or en tarj.

guadalajara C.O.GUADA No sale
guadalajara IES LUIS DE No sale
guadalajara IES LUIS DE No sale

3,0km 16C

guadalajara C.0.GUADA 25:12
guadalajara IES José Lui 39:51

guadalajara IES José Lui or en tarj.



